

Date: 16th January 2024

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 **Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited**

Pantomath Nucleus House, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri East, Mumbai – 400 072

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 29(1) and Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

With reference subject matter quoted above, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure required to be made under Regulation 29(1) and Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

For Cliqtrade Stock Brokers Private Limited

MADHU Digitally signed by MADHU LUNAWAT Date: 2024.01.16 18:09:43 +05'30'

Madhu Lunawat Director DIN: 06670573









<u>Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)</u> <u>Regulations, 2011</u>

PART – A: Details of the Acquisition

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Asit C. Mehta Financial Services Limited BSE Scrip Code: 530723		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Cliqtrade Stock Brokers Private Limited		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited		
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding			
of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	18,41,683	37.19%	37.19%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others)	-	-	-
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	-	-	-
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)	-	-	-
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	18,41,683	37.19%	37.19%
Details of acquisition			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/ sold	24,62,599	15.01%	15.01%
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	-	-	-
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	-	-	-
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	-	-	-







After the acquisition, holding of:				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	43,04,282	52.20%	52.20%	
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	-	-	=	
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	-	-	-	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other				
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive				
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify	-	-	-	
holding in each category) after acquisition				
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	43,04,282	52.20%	52.20%	
Mode of acquisition (e.g. open market / off-market /	Rights Issue			
public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment /				
inter-se transfer etc).				
Date of acquisition of VR or date of receipt of	12th January 2024			
intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is				
applicable				
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC	49,52,560 equity shares			
before the said acquisition				
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after	82,46,012 equity shares			
the said acquisition				
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the	82,46,012 equity shares			
said acquisition				

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.



